Consultants -
Management ($)

Consultants -
Human resources management ($)

Consultants -
Communications ($)

Consultants -
Finance/ accounting ($)

Consultants -

Professional/ technical ($)

Total cost

of consultancies ($)

Notes

61,568

28,624

73,333

71,640

235,165
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